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HELP FILE on how to read Ranking Comparison Files.

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University

Cameron University

Tournaments Rounds Aver age Score Versus Par Adjusted
9 25.0 296.48 +9.92 +10.38
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 242 14 64
@ Adjusted: 251 12 67
Golfstst RANK: 9 61
Goitst” SEASON RANKING HISTORY::
AS OF: Oct 15| Oct 31| Nov 15| Dec 31 | Feb 28 | Mar 15| Mar 31| Apr 15 | Apr 30 | May 15| Fina Best | Worst
Ranking: 38 71 68 60 66 57 57 61 38 75
Relative %: 47.44% 50.12% [ 57.72% |64.56% | 63.65% | 63.65% | 62.81% [ 64.56% [ 41.28%
Comparative: 31- 37 - 63- 66 | 98- 60 |124- 65[120- 59| 120- 59[120- 62] +63 | -28
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates  Fjnish Scores Total Score
RJGA South Central Preview o209 7.11 203 5 288 E 205 +7 g6 | 0G0
Midwestern State Invitational 10121013 171- 11 299 +15 289 +5 312 +B8 900 897.73
The Hrncair 10/19-10/20 2- 8 295 *7 206 *8 501 591.92
Houston Classic Division 2 02/08-02/09 7- 9 297 *° 208 10 307 *19 902 906.71
Las Vegas Desert Classic 03/07-0308  10- 14 292 *4 302 *14 204 +6 888 892.05
2021 Broncho Invitational 0315-0316 13- 18 316 ™36 204 +14 300 0 910 880.57
2021 Lion Invitational 03220323 T2- 16 290 +2 287 1 577 580.36
DBU Men's Classic ovos0406 7. 13 2099 +u 287 -+ 205 +7  gg1 | EEENE
Lone Star Mens Championships 0419-0421  T3- 13 287 -1 309 +21 291 +3 887 887.42
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GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NCAA Division 2 Men
AHEAD OF ONE-ON-ONE BORDERLINE  STRONG [HEAK]

Ties broken by Relative Winning Per centage Factor.
# Comparisons are only against Schools actually played. N/E Team isnot eligible for NCAA Post Season.
Order of Division and Region Rank may differ because comparison isonly of that particular universe of Teams.

+ Winsin Tournamentswith at least 5 Teams.
* Number of Schools up on in ONE-ON-ONE Comparisons/Total number possible.
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CAMERON U. Division Adjusted Average
versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop
Team 04/06/21 04/27/21 Current *Wins Average Score  Versus#-Top 25 Schedule +Wins
West Florida, U. of 181/182 94.415% 71.24 75.81 20/21 81.632% 73.74 3
Arkansas Tech Univ. 180/182 91.296% 7211 7717 15/17  71.968% 75.21 5
Indianapolis, U. of 180/182 89.812% 71.94 77.53 10/11 68.815% 75.08 8
Lincoln Memorial U. 179/182 93.247% 71.72 77.20 15/18 69.342% 73.76 2
Lynn University 179/182 92.768% 72.10 77.48 14/15 72.396% 74.15 3
Central Missouri 177/182 88.958% 72.46 77.08 8/11 61.516% 75.73 6
Georgia Southwestern St U 176/182 88.391% 72.66 77.71 16/22 58.955% 73.50 1
Lee University 175/182 86.083% 7257 76.41 15/22 57.637% 73.78 1
Barry University 174/182 89.011% 72.72 77.79 10/15 56.914% 73.98 0
South Carolina-Aiken 173/182 84.764% 72.79 78.44 10/17 51.168% 73.62 2
Saint Leo University 169/182 83.472% 73.15 78.97 6/17 37.994% 73.58 0
Y oung Harris College 168/182 83.833% 7257 78.67 6/16 45.761% 73.69 2
Columbus State 168/182 82.794% 73.26 78.96 8/21 42.076% 73.58 1
Henderson State U. 168/182 82.750% 73.47 78.97 7117 42.974% 75.54 0
Georgia College 167/182 82.161% 73.25 77.96 6/16 39.461% 73.48 2
Texas A&M-Commerce 31.450% 33.980% 30.150% 167/182 81.802% 73.68 78.66 5/11 41.610% 74.39 2
Oklahoma Christian U 167/182 80.864% 72.83 78.32 4/8 53.595% 74.62 5
Limestone University 166/182 83.223% 73.17 77.70 4/18  39.100% 73.71 0
Nova Southeastern U. 164/182 78.981% 73.75 77.82 6/15 38.941% 74.06 0
North Georgia 32.800% 31.990% 162/182 80.540% 73.39 78.23 3/16 34.473% 73.59 0
Washburn University 162/182 79.567% 73.60 80.03 /11  35.001% 76.18 3
SW Okla State 32.320% 36.270% 33.010% 161/182 76.761% 74.30 78.79 0/7 19.651% 75.98 0
Florida Southern Col 160/182 79.364% 73.56 78.17 117 32.384% 73.78 0
Clayton State Univ. 160/182 78.984% 73.84 78.69 2/18 28.754% 73.58 0
Carson-Newman University 157/182 81.817% 72.77 77.68 0/7 37.963% 74.46 0
Wingate University 30.280% 32.610% 30.450% 156/182 79.341% 73.24 78.14 112 37.363% 74.31 0
Lander University 34.640% 33.470% 33.470% 155/182 78.151% 73.62 79.41 2114 27.924% 73.67 1
Barton College 155/182 77.156% 7311 77.97 0/15 29.011% 74.43 1
Newberry College 31.210% 30.780% 31.200% 152/182 77.259% 73.34 79.32 V13 27.314% 74.01 0
Sonoma State U. 35.230% 39.350% 31.220% 152/182 74.841% 73.84 78.70 110  29.094% 75.37 2
Findlay, U. of 31.280% 38.910% 33.550% 151/182 76.073% 73.01 78.25 0/9 34.653% 75.14 1
Maryville University e 151/152 74.808% 7385 7960  O/7 27176% 7549 0
Tampa, U. of 39.080% 37.560% 38.730% 148/182 73.402% 74.41 79.41 0/13 18.155% 74.05 0
Anderson Univ. (SC) 147/182 74.141% 73.36 78.88 0/15 26.060% 74.19 1
Valdosta St. U. 147/182 73.004% 74.23 79.50 0/18 17.663% 73.60 0
Davis & Elkins College 146/182 69.281% 76.17 82.66 2/9 34.854% 78.24 2
North Greenville Univ. 40.800% 41.810% 38.610% 145/182 74.791% 73.42 80.00 0/9 26.563% 74.36 2
Rogers State Univ. 45.300% 43.890% 43.890% 143/182 71.960% 74.50 79.87 0/7 27.879% 76.57 0
Grand Valley St. U. 53.470% 49.850% 46.230% 143/182 71.715% 72.97 77.62 0/6 25.503% 75.48 2
Queens Univ of Charl 49.100% 48.780% 47.090% 142/182 72.745% 73.52 78.35 0/13  24.469%% 74.27 0
Dallas Baptist U. 36.960% 41.650% 41.670% 142/182 71.198% 73.56 78.14 0/7 24.350% 75.00 1
Flagler College 40.190% 41.470% 41.010% 140/182 71.297% 74.09 79.32 0/12 17.771% 73.82 0
Midwestern State 140/182 69.760% 73.57 80.28 17 29.401% 74.67 1
Missouri Western St. 34.270% 37.830% 139/182 71.295% 74.57 79.66 0/7 19.054% 76.39 0
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NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University

Team
45 Belmont Abbey Coll.
46 Rollins College
47 Gannon University
48 Southern Arkansas U.
49 Colorado St Univ-Pueblo
50 Wayne St. Univ. - Ml
51 Trevecca Nazarene
52 St. Mary'sU. (TX)
53 Hillsdale College
54 Western Washington
55 Central Oklahoma
56 Missouri-St. Louis
57 Colorado Mesa Univ.
58 Ferris State University
59 Delta State U.
60 Bemidji State Univ.
61 CAMERON UNIVERSITY
62 Erskine College
63 Lubbock Christian U.
64 Western New Mexico U
65 St. Thomas Aquinas
66 Texas A&M International
67 Lenoir-Rhyne
68 Mount Olive, Univ. of
69 Coker University
70 Colorado-CO Springs
71 Southern Wesleyan U.
72 Montevallo, U of
73 Christian Brothers U
74 Saint Martin's Univ.
75 Fort Lewis College
76 Missouri Science & Tech
77 West Georgia, Univ. of
78 SE Oklahoma State
79 Tusculum University
80 Missouri Southern State
81 Sioux Falls, U. of
82 Northeastern St. U.
83 Academy of Art Univer
84 Montana St. Billings
85 Colorado Christian U
86 McKendree University
87 Ashland University
88 Texas-Permian Basin
89 Tiffin University
90 Colorado Mines
91 Illinois-Springfield
92 Catawba College
93 Saginaw Valley State
94 CSU EastBay

CAMERON U.
versus Team
04/06/21 04/27/21 Current
48.940% 50.460% 47.420%

34.940% 31.430%
44.140% 56.920%

43.280% 40.290% 40.290%

51.040%
46.780%
38.130%
40.180%
38.140%
34.790%
44.510%
34.480%
60.470%
48.350%
50.420%

47.140%
41.710%
46.520%
42.730%
40.850%
37.050%
44.540%
36.730%
57.770%
49.190%
41.350%

47.160%
44.280%
47.460%
45.370%
44.510%
37.050%
43.890%
39.240%
50.900%
52.020%
43.830%

56.640%
64.720%
45.050%
51.270%
50.890%
49.880%
62.110%
49.190%
65.410%
46.740%
68.120%
42.160%
57.000%
66.820%
64.610%
65.930%
56.500%
55.010%
35.210%
54.550%
40.580%
65.740%
54.400%
64.120%
71.440%
55.820%
74.400%
57.940%
76.340%
78.690%
65.500%
50.140%

58.930%
72.840%
51.100%
85.880%
64.950%
55.440%
49.520%
64.180%
51.010%
67.450%
50.540%
59.050%
45.910%
56.220%
51.060%
66.830%
67.720%
60.050%
58.910%
33.390%
53.720%
54.090%
73.170%
58.200%
61.830%
67.160%
64.830%
72.550%
55.370%
75.590%
67.350%
73.150%
54.670%

56.830%
72.840%
47.290%
35.110%
64.950%
56.450%
50.460%
63.500%
51.010%
64.130%
54.600%
60.530%
49.360%
56.220%
55.110%
68.700%
67.720%
59.620%
58.910%
39.970%
55.250%
64.320%
61.080%
58.200%
64.630%
71.210%
64.830%
73.140%
55.370%
75.370%
72.550%
74.940%
72.810%

Division

Comparative
*Wins

139/182
136/182
136/182
134/182

132/182
132/182
132/182
130/182
129/182
126/182
125/182
124/182
123/182
122/182
122/182
120/182
119/182
118/182
118/182
118/182
116/182
115/182
114/182
111/182
111/182
111/182
110/182
108/182
108/182
107/182
107/182
106/182
105/182
104/182
104/182
104/182
101/182
100/182
100/182
100/182

99/182

99/182

98/182

95/182

95/182

94/182

92/182

91/182

90/182
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70.784%
70.573%
67.186%
69.484%
70.598%
68.133%
67.963%
66.955%
65.483%
66.060%
65.261%
63.238%
64.646%
63.333%
62.997%
62.161%
62.808%
63.884%
63.688%
61.305%
58.441%
61.843%
62.568%
61.036%
60.811%
59.560%
58.804%
59.979%
60.112%
56.034%
58.207%
55.962%
56.585%
56.634%
57.766%
57.758%
57.671%
57.860%
56.349%
56.184%
55.807%
56.304%
53.853%
54.780%
54.507%
54.144%
53.416%
54.793%
53.295%
51.960%
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Adjusted

Scoring
Average
73.93
74.57
75.50
74.62
72.85
73.98
73.45
74.17
73.72
74.44
75.11
74.53
73.94
73.90
74.35
75.83
74.59
73.98
74.86
74.58
76.06
74.76
74.43
73.95
74.11
74.16
74.93
74.67
74.22
75.12
74.38
75.11
75.04
75.58
75.08
75.57
75.66
75.86
74.70
75.72
74.60
75.31
74.64
75.05
74.73
74.11
75.66
74.92
74.47
74.96

Average

Drop
Score
77.96
80.74
82.81
81.66
78.97
78.55
78.66
79.86
78.57
78.73
80.53
79.73
80.18
80.81
79.20
80.71
80.47
79.34
80.52
79.54
81.90
81.56
79.27
78.99
79.30
77.74
81.71
79.58
79.67
80.79
79.75
80.43
85.24
81.54
81.23
81.25
81.10
81.27
83.76
81.08
79.49
80.65
80.70
80.93
79.57
79.74
82.46
80.56
80.76
79.60

Versust- Top 25 Schedule +Wins

0/11
0/13
0/9
0/6
0/10
01
o7
0/'5
0/15
0/ 2
0/11
0/12
0/ 4
0/6
0/16
0/'5
0/8
o7
0/'5
0/'5
0/9
0/ 2
0/6
0/15
0/'5
0/ 4
0/9
0/17
o7
0/10
0/ 4
0/ 2
0/12
o7
0/8
o7
0/6
0/'5
0/ 2
0/ 2
0/ 4
01
01
0/'5
0/3
0/ 4
0/3
0/'5
01
0/ 2

15.445%
16.053%
26.924%
24.702%
23.687%
18.040%
17.723%
27.908%
18.613%
28.865%
22.187%
12.712%
20.437%
19.805%
11.000%
15.912%
16.686%
17.611%
14.422%
22.548%
17.256%

0.465%
10.073%
11.001%

9.586%
15.525%
10.841%
14.023%
12.211%
15.599%
14.540%

5.010%

8.802%

8.033%

6.040%
18.597%
11.852%

5.884%
21.235%
17.680%
10.182%

8.110%
10.880%
11.024%
15.920%
12.305%
14.467%

9.392%

8.160%
11.480%

73.94
73.89
7747
76.41
74.55
75.98
75.46
74.66
75.16
74.61
75.86
75.47
74.59
75.79
73.97
77.08
74.52
74.95
74.62
74.74
77.19
74.74
75.10
74.54
75.77
74.54
74.36
74.10
75.40
74.39
74.59
76.04
73.97
75.69
75.12
76.51
76.83
76.80
76.03
75.50
74.60
76.30
75.94
74.63
75.73
74.68
75.60
75.40
75.63
75.81
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Date: 06-04-2021  NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University
Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

CAMERON U. Division Adjusted Average
versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop
Team 04/06/21 04/27/21 Current *Wins Average Score  Versus#-Top 25 Schedule +Wins
89/182 52.700% 75.39 80.44 0/2 12.765% 75.99 0
89/182 51.349% 76.09 83.16 0/10 3.924% 74.11 0
86/182 48.240% 75.03 79.49 01 2110% 75.84 1
65.860% 65.860% 86/182 47.922% 75.09 80.17 04 82371% 74.63 0
85/182 47.067% 75.61 81.66 0/8 6.163% 74.93 0
84/182 47.801% 75.59 80.44 o7 3673% 74.56 0
66.930% 83/182 49.019% 75.53 80.27 0/1 5570% 75.64 0
66.960% 65.360% 65.360% 78/182 47.341% 76.27 81.43 0/6  1.590% 76.03 0
78/182 47.184% 75.98 81.52 0/8 3.733% 74.21 0
76/182 47.179% 75.05 81.07 0/0  0.000% 75.87 0
76/182 46.475% 76.06 83.51 0/0  0.000% 76.75 1
75/182 45.248% 74.57 79.11 01 7.380% 75.93 2
68.690% 75/182 44.169% 76.64 83.09 0/8  8.909% 76.08 0
59.410% 66.620% 74/182 47.505% 75.60 82.03 0/8 8.335% 75.39 0
74/182 44.596% 76.02 81.12 02 3.745% 75.01 1
72/182 42.913% 76.26 81.20 0/3 7.303% 75.71 1
71/182 44.884% 76.62 82.08 0/10 3531% 73.99 0
66.080% 62.210% 60.710% 71/182 43.395% 76.84 83.02 06 2.288% 76.72 1
70/182 44.679% 75.39 79.76 0/0  0.000% 75.06 0
68.320% 67.070% 70/182 41.628% 77.98 85.04 0/5 6.728% 77.44 0
68/182 42.105% 76.61 80.59 0/0  0.000% 78.65 1
68.470% 65.510% 67/182 41.440% 77.70 83.95 0/5 3.610% 77.11 0
65/182 38.302% 76.49 82.72 0/2  0.000% 74.45 0
65/182 38.198% 76.95 84.13 0/0  0.000% 78.57 1
64/182 40.048% 75.52 81.29 0/1 0.730% 75.79 1
62/182 36.764% 77.28 81.93 05 3.620% 76.23 0
61/182 37.192% 76.91 81.58 0/8 6.131% 76.11 0
59/182 37.292% 77.74 85.00 0/5 5.894% 77.38 0
59/182 36.663% 77.09 84.18 0/0  0.000% 76.46 0
58/182 38.058% 77.45 83.24 0/10 2232% 73.93 0
58/182 35.842% 77.23 82.79 07 1.856% 74.28 0
55/182 33.881% 76.40 80.91 0/3 1.933% 75.99 1
55/182 32.986% 77.39 82.97 0/6 2.038% 76.09 0
54/182 31.052% 76.91 82.97 0/0  0.000% 76.95 0
53/182 33.810% 76.44 82.55 0/1 0.000% 76.19 0
51/182 32.846% 76.59 83.11 0/0  0.000% 75.51 0
51/182 32.550% 78.17 84.99 06 0117% 75.87 0
51/182 31.239% 77.42 83.33 0/0  0.000% 76.48 0
49/182 30.632% 77.60 83.20 0/0  0.000% 78.67 1
47/182 30.222% 77.06 83.14 0/1  0.000% 76.21 1
45/182 31.610% 77.60 82.83 0/0  0.000% 79.68 2
45/182 29.450% 77.38 83.90 09 6.116% 76.53 0
45/182 27.896% 77.77 86.14 0/0  0.000% 77.80 0
44/182 30.988% 77.79 84.92 0/3 3.760% 78.68 0
44/182 28.315% 78.30 86.78 0/0  0.000% 90.00 1
43/182 31.215% 76.57 82.78 01 4.420% 76.94 0
43/182 28.672% 77.67 84.90 0/0  0.000% 78.20 0
41/182 31.697% 77.84 84.64 0/1 3.590% 78.60 0
40/182 26.599% 77.85 84.43 0/0  0.000% 78.39 1
38/182 27.926% 7841 84.26 0/6  5.890% 77.63 1
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Date: 06-04-2021  NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University

Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

CAMERON U. Division Adjusted Average
versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop
Team 04/06/21 04/27/21 Current *Wins Average Score  Versus#-Top 25 Schedule +Wins
37/182 28.448% 79.18 85.36 0/0  0.000% 79.72 0
37/182 24.572% 77.59 107.96 0/0  0.000% 78.36 0
37/182 24.008% 78.02 85.13 0/0  0.000% 76.74 0
36/182 25.222% 78.07 85.00 0/0  0.000% 78.59 2
36/182 24.054% 78.91 86.21 0/0  0.000% 77.58 0
34/182 22.702% 78.73 83.91 0/0  0.000% 79.37 0
32/182 23.157% 77.22 84.06 0/1  0.000% 76.00 0
31/182 23.861% 77.85 87.21 0/8 4.138% 75.73 0
30/182 29.162% 78.84 86.27 0/0  0.000% 79.73 1
29/182 25.593% 78.91 85.23 0/0  0.000% 79.31 0
27/182 20.488% 79.80 86.56 0/5 1.030% 76.63 0
26/182 14.939% 79.26 85.13 0/0  0.000% 78.52 0
25/182 20.718% 79.89 86.85 0/5 2.860% 76.91 0
23/182 18.837% 79.67 86.57 0/3 2167% 77.25 0
23/182 18.137% 80.34 87.74 06 1.642% 76.65 0
22/182 20.238% 78.67 88.21 01 1.020% 77.35 0
22/182 17.026% 80.67 87.98 0/5 2.908% 7157 0
21/182 18.576% 79.78 85.41 0/0  0.000% 79.88 0
21/182 16.903% 79.84 89.68 0/0  0.000% 79.80 0
17/182 20.422% 80.80 85.77 0/0  0.000% 80.11 0
17/182 13.368% 81.58 85.73 0/5  0.066% 76.70 0
16/182 13.704% 80.47 86.38 0/2  0.750% 76.51 0
16/182 12.582% 80.29 88.01 0/0  0.000% 76.80 0
14/182 12.621% 81.52 87.71 0/6  0.060% 76.03 0
11/182 12.652% 81.10 88.91 0/0  0.000% 75.83 0
11/182 12.384% 81.52 91.68 0/3 2293% 77.58 0
11/182 11.132% 80.79 91.77 0/0  0.000% 77.11 0
10/182 12.702% 80.23 86.68 0/1  0.000% 77.63 0
10/182 11.396% 81.74 91.58 0/5 0.804% 77.07 0
10/182 9.497% 80.40 87.58 0/0  0.000% 80.26 1
9/182 12.687% 80.97 88.56 0/0  0.000% 79.47 0
6/182 10.424% 81.65 89.85 0/0  0.000% 75.60 0
5/182 6.707% 81.32 93.38 0/0  0.000% 78.65 0
5/182 6.292% 81.28 None 0/0  0.000% 78.51 0
4/182 9.747% 82.78 92.78 0/5 1.020% 77.28 0
2/182 6.930% 84.15 91.15 0/3 1677T% 76.53 0
1/182 3.989% 84.21 92.06 0/0  0.000% 80.31 0
0/182 0.315% 87.57 98.04 0/0 0.000% 106.24 0
90/182 49.499% 75.24 79.80 04 3.162% 74.39 0
GOLFSTAT Rélative Ranking: NCAA - D2 - Reg:SC - Men
CAMERON U. Region Adjusted Average
versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team 04/06/21 04/27/21 Current *Wins Average Score  Versus#-Top 10 Schedule +Wins
1 Oklahoma Christian U 21/ 21 89.504% 72.83 78.32 9/9 85.276% 74.62 5
2 Colorado St Univ-Pueblo 19/ 21 83.158% 72.85 78.97 719 T72.774% 74.55 5
3 Texas A&M-Commerce 31.450% 33.980% 30.150% 19/ 21 80.141% 73.68 78.66 7/9 64.989% 74.39 2
4 Midwestern State O 1o 21 73.201% 7357 80.28 719 54861% 7467 1
5 Dallas Baptist U. 36.960% 41.650% 41.670% 17/ 21 63.759% 73.56 78.14 4/8 38.546% 75.00 1
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Date: 06-04-2021

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University
Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NCAA - D2 - Reg:SC - Men

CAMERON U.
versus Team
Team 04/06/21 04/27/21 Current
6 St. Mary'sU. (TX) 38.130% 46.520% 47.460%
7 Colorado Mesa Univ. 34.480% 36.730% 39.240%
8 Western New Mexico U 45.050% 51.100% 47.290%
9 CAMERON UNIVERSITY
10 Colorado-CO Springs 49.190% 51.010% 51.010%
11 Lubbock Christian U. 64.720% 72.840% 72.840%
12 Texas-Permian Basin 55.820% 64.830% 64.830%
13 Texas A&M International 51.270% 64.950% 64.950%
14 Fort Lewis College 57.000% 56.220% 56.220%
15 Colorado Mines 57.940% 55.370% 55.370%
16 Colorado Christian U 54.400% 58.200% 58.200%
17 Regis University 63.900% 65.860% 65.860%
18 West Texas A&M University  91.490% 100.000% 2100.000%
19 Arkansas-Fort Smith 86.050% 92.860% 92.860%
20 Westminster Coll.-UT 76.410% 78.770% 72.520%
21 South Dakota Mines 92.670% 93.440% 93.220%
N/E Texas- Tyler 75.220% 86.590% 86.590%

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ui::" Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Region
Comparative
*Wins
15/ 21 61.518%
15/ 21 59.266%
15/ 21 58.924%
13/ 21 55.590%
10/ 21 50.585%
10/ 21 49.168%
10/ 21 47.839%
9/ 21 46.136%
9/ 21 46.120%
7/ 21 44.681%
6/ 21 39.423%
5/ 21 35.285%
3/21 26.757%
2/ 21 18.316%
1/ 21 26.222%
0/21 8.440%
6/ 21 35.878%

Adjusted
Scoring
Average
74.17
73.94
74.58
74.59
74.16
74.86
75.05
74.76
74.38
74.11
74.60
75.09
75.59
76.49
75.39
78.02
75.24

Average

Drop
Score
79.86
80.18
79.54
80.47
77.74
80.52
80.93
81.56
79.75
79.74
79.49
80.17
80.44
82.72
79.76
85.13
79.80

Versust- Top 10 Schedule +Wins

2/8
3/9
3/9
9
o7
0/9
1/10
0/9
8
o7
0/9
o7
0/9
0/9
0/ 4
0/'3
0/10

37.960%
38.827%
39.254%
31.549%
28.597%
25.730%
29.762%
21.987%
28.127%
25.760%
21.734%
20.833%

8.626%

4.464%
12.888%

3.880%
13.505%

74.66
74.59
74.74
74.52
74.54
74.62
74.63
74.74
74.59
74.68
74.60
74.63
74.56
74.45
75.06
76.74
74.39

O O O O O O Oo0OkFr OO0 OO0 OO0k Ok



Date: 06-04-2021  NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University

Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

Per sonalized Short/I ntermediate Term Ranking for: Cameron U.

Closest to Overtaking (16):
Saint Martin's Univ. 49.360%
St. Mary's U. (TX) 47.460%
Belmont Abbey Coll.  47.420%
Western New Mexico U 47.290%
Wayne St. Univ. - Ml 47.160%
Queens Univ of Charl  47.090%
Grand Valley St. U. 46.230%

Hillsdale College 45.370%
Western Washington  44.510%
Trevecca Nazarene 44.280%

Rogers State Univ. 43.890%
Missouri-St. Louis 43.890%
Bemidji State Univ. 43.830%
Dallas Baptist U. 41.670%
Flagler College 41.010%

Southern Arkansas U.  40.290%

Mount Olive, Univ. of
Ferris State University
Colorado-CO Springs
Delta State U.
Montevallo, U of

Closest Pursuers (14):

50.460%
50.900%
51.010%
52.020%
54.600%

Missouri Science & Tech 55.110%

Northeastern St. U.
Colorado Mines

Fort Lewis College
Lenoir-Rhyne

Erskine College
Colorado Christian U
Missouri Southern State
Tusculum University

55.250%
55.370%
56.220%
56.450%
56.830%
58.200%
58.910%
59.620%

Estimated Potential Rankings:

Short Term Best Potential Ranking:

Short Term Worst Potential Ranking:

Intermediate Best Potential Ranking:

Ranking if ALL PLAYERS 1 shot better per round:
Ranking if ALL PLAY ERS 2 shots better per round:
Ranking if ALL PLAY ERS 3 shots better per round:

Head To Head within Region:
OK Christ. 0-6-1-180 TAMIU 3-2-0/ 43
UT Tyler 5-2-0/ 75 DalasBap 3-2-0/-26
A&MComme 2-3-1/ -75 SiMaysTX 2-1-0 7
Ic
UCCS 1-1-0 1 FortlLewis 1-1-0/ 11
W New Mex. 1-2-0/ -31 WTAMU 6-1-0/ 94

46
77
29
38
22

7

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

UTPB 2-1-0/ 17 COMesa 0-2-0/-20
Midwestern 1- 6- 1/ -83 AR FtSmith 3- 1- 0/ 82
COChristn 0-2-0/ -9 COMines 1-0-0/ 8

Reqi 1- 0- 0/ 17  CSU-Pueblo 0- 1- 0/ -25
Lubbock Ch 4- 1- 0/ 52

HEAD TO HEAD: Top 25in Division by H-T-H Standings

1 W. Florida DNP 14 Henderson 0O- 1-0/ -19
2 Ark. Tech 0- 2- 0/ -50 15 GA Caollege DNP
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http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M3CV2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M7BV2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M7DV2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M95V2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/MFEV2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/MFFV2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M122V2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M265V2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2D0.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2D0.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2D8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2DE.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2DF.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2E0.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2E2.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2E8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2EA.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2EB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2F7.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV47E.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2AFV2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2D1.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2DC.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M28FV2CB.HTM

Date: 06-04-2021  NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University
Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

HEAD TO HEAD: Top 25in Division by H-T-H Standings

3 Ulndy 0- 1- 0/ -26 16 A&MCommerc 2- 3-1/ -75
4 MU DNP 17 OK Christ. O- 6-1/-180
5Lynn DNP 18 Limestone DNP
6 Central Mo 0O- 2- 0/ -69 19 NSU DNP
7 GSW DNP 20 UNG DNP
8 LeeU. DNP 21 Washburn O- 1-0/ -29
9 Barry U. DNP 22 SWOSU O- 1-0 -14
10 USCA DNP 23 Fl. South DNP
11 Saint Leo DNP 24 Clayton St DNP
12 YHC DNP 25 C-NU DNP
13 CsU DNP TOTALS:. 2- 17- 2/ -462 .143
Head To Head by Region and Division:  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
A: DNP C: 9 12- O/ -10 E: DNP
MW: O 4 0/ -52 S 1- 0-0 25 SC. 36- 35 3/ -42
SE: DNP W: DNP Div1: DNP
Div2: 46- 51- 3/ -79 Div3: 1- 0- O/ 19 NAIA: DNP
J:. 1- 2-0 O TOT: 48- 53- 3/ -60
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http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M29EV2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2D0.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M27EV2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M3CV2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2A3V2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M27DV2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2B2V2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M98V2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M108V2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/ME5V2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV45A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2C8V2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M28AV2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2D6.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M286V2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M28EV2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M290V2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M2CBV2FB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/MC4V2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M271V2CB.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM2/M28BV2CB.HTM

Date: 06-04-2021  NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University
Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

Caden McAnally

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
2 50 83.60 +12.20 +12.13
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 0] 0 )
@ Adjusted: 0 @) 0]
Golfstat RANK: NR NR
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
# Midwestern State I nvitational 10121013 8- 69 g2 +1 87 +16 80 *? 249 248.43
# The Hrncair 10191020 52- 52 85 +13 84 +12 169 169.23
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Date: 06-04-2021

Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University

,/‘

S| Donovan Osborne SR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par
5 14.0 78.36 +6.57
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 2925 132 784
@ Adjusted: 3071 137 844
(ﬁﬂlfﬁtﬂtb RANK: 134 795
Tour naments Dates  Fjnish Scores
# RIGA South Central Preview 09/21-09/22 53- 67 76 +4 76 4 79
# Midwestern State Invitational 1012-1013  T57- 69 77 +6 77 *6 79
# The Hrncair 101191020 T16- 52 75 *3 74 +2
Houston Classic Division 2 02/08-02/09  T43- 49 82 +10  *75 +3
# DBU Men's Classic 04/05-04/06 95- 98 81 9 79 +7

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players.
-111

6 Garrett Leek Midwestern O- 5- 0/
15 Jake Doggett Midwestern 1- 3- 0/

-72

83 +11
84 +12

Adjusted
+7.16

Adjusted

Total Score
231 [ESES
233
149
240

204 IS

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
8 Trevor Norby OK Christ. 0- 3- 0/ -64

TOTAL: 1- 11- O/ -247
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Date: 06-04-2021  NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University
Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

Tournaments Rounds Average Score

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

| Devin Whipple SR

Versus Par Adjusted

9 25.0 75.20 +3.56 +3.67

RATINGS: National|Region|Division

@ Scorevs. Par: 1595 70 381

@ Adjusted: 1611 66 392

Golfstastt RANK: 56 369
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
RJIGA South Central Preview w0922 T30- 67 *78 *6 711 *73+ 20| EEEEe
Midwestern State Invitational 10121013 TE0- 69 *81 *10 *76 *5 *79 +8 236 235.43
The Hrncair 10191020 Tg- 52 *G9 3 *75+3 144 144.23
Houston Classic Division 2 02/08-0209 T23- 49 *73 *1 *x75+3  *79 +7 227 228.18
Las Vegas Desert Classic 03/07-03/08 T29- 76 *73 *1 *74 +2 *75+3 222 223.01
2021 Broncho Invitational 03150316  T48- 103 *80 +10 79 0 *71# 230 222.64
2021 Lion Invitational 03/22-0323  T24- 80 76 4 *71 1 147 147.84
DBU Men's Classic aosov0s T2 98 77 5 x71 -t 79+ 227 | B0
Lone Star Mens Championships 0419-0421  T28- 65 *73 *1 *74+2 78 +6 225 225.11

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:

3 Andrew Beckler Washburn  0- 1- O/
8 Trevor Norby OK Christ. 0- 7- 0/
14 Andrew NI CSU-Pueblo 0- 1- O/

-26 6 Garrett Leek
-79 13 Keegan Bronnenberg Ulndy 0-1-0/ -5

-13 15 Jake Doggett

TOTAL: 1- 24- 0/ -294

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

Midwestern O- 8- 0/ -98

Midwestern 1- 6- 0/ -73

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ui::" Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 06-04-2021  NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University
Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

Tournaments Rounds Average Score

' Joey Kirk JR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Versus Par Adjusted

9 25.0 75.32 +3.68 +3.79

RATINGS: National|Region|Division

@ Scorevs. Par: 1659 78 406

@ Adjusted: 1669 68 410

Golfstastt RANK: 59 388
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
RJIGA South Central Preview 210922 T27- 67 *71 -+ *70 2 g0+ 221 [ Y
Midwestern State Invitational 10121013 T28- 69 *81 *10 *g8 =3 *75 *4 224 223.43
The Hrncair 10191020 T32- 52 *78 *6 *77 +5 155 155.23
Houston Classic Division 2 02/08-02009  T23- 49 *77 *5 76 4 *74 +2 227 228.18
Las Vegas Desert Classic 0307-0308 T40- 76 *73 *1  *78 6 *74 +2 225 226.01
2021 Broncho Invitational 0315-0316  T48- 103 *79 *° *77 *7 *74 + 230 222.64
2021 Lion Invitational 03220323 T29- 80 *75 *3 *74 +2 149 149.84
DBU Men's Classic oos0406 T36- 98 *76 ++ *71 1+ 75+ 22| e
Lone Star Mens Championships 04/19-0421 T44- 65 *72 E *83 *11 *75+3 230 230.11

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:

3 Andrew Beckler Washburn  0- 1- O/
8 Trevor Norby OK Christ. 0- 7- 0/
14 Andrew NI CSU-Pueblo 0- 1- O/

TOTAL: 0- 25- 0/ -

-26 6 Garrett Leek
-95 13 Keegan Bronnenberg Ulndy 0O-1-0/ -8
-16 15 Jake Doggett

317

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

Midwestern O- 8- 0/ -98

Midwestern O- 7- O/ -74
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Date: 06-04-2021

Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University

Tournaments

Tour naments
# Midwestern State Invitational

# The Hrncair

Las Vegas Desert Classic

2021 Broncho Invitational

2021 Lion Invitational

DBU Men's Classic

Lone Star Mens Championships

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:
3 Andrew Beckler Washburn  O-
8 Trevor Norby  OK Christ. 0- 6- 0/ -86

14 Andrew NI CSU-Pueblo 0-

Preston Holmes SO

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Rounds Average Score Versus Par
19.0 76.32 +4.79
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 2213 100 566
@ Adjusted: 2116 90 546
Guolfstat RANK: 75 448
Dates  Finish ~ Scores
10/12-10/13 63- 69 79 +8 g2 +11 77 6
10/19-10020 T27- 52 80 +8 74 +2
03/07-03/08 T37- 76 *76 4 *78 +6 *70 -2
03/15-03/16  T44- 103 *76 +6 *68 -2 84 +14
03/22-0323 T26- 80 *72 E 76 +4
04/05-04/06 TH2- 98 *74 +2 80 +8 *73 +1
04/19-04/21 T46- 65 *74 +2 *g3 +11 *74 +2

1- O/

1- O/

-24 6 Garrett Leek

-15 15 Jake Doggett
TOTAL: 0- 21- 0/ -296

Adjusted

+4.67
Adjusted
Total Score
238 237.43
154 154.23
224 225.01
228 220.64
148 148.84
227 [
231 231.11

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

Midwestern O- 6- O/ -83

13 Keegan Bronnenberg Ulndy

0-1-0 -7

Midwestern O- 6- 0/ -81
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Date: 06-04-2021

Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

& Tyler Kaman SR

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par
8 22.0 74.05 +2.45
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 985 38 215
@ Adjusted: 1029 35 226
Golfstat. RANK: 20 241

Tournaments Dates  Fjnjsh Scores

RJGA South Central Preview 09/21-09/22 7- 67 *67 > *72 FE

Midwestern State I nvitational 10121013 T23- 69 *75 *4 *G7 4

The H rncai r 10/19-10/20 44- 52 *76 +4 83 +11

Houston Classic Division 2 02/08-02/09  TQ- 49 *73 1 *73 +1

2021 Broncho Invitational 03150316 Tg2- 103 *81 *11  *74 +4 *78

2021 Lion Invitational 0322-0323  TH- 80 *74 *2 *67 5

DBU Men'sClassic 04/05-04/06 T48- 98 *76 *4 *74 +2

Lone Star Mens Championships 0419-0421  TG- 65 *68 4 *76 ™ *72

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players.
1- 0/ -29
8 Trevor Norby  OK Christ. 0- 6- 0/ -66

3 Andrew Beckler Washburn O-

TOTAL: 1- 21- 0/ -218

*73 +1
*81 +10

*74 +2

*75 +3

Adjusted

+2.54
Adjusted
Total Score
212 | ISES
223 222.43
159 159.23
220 221.18
233 225.64
141 141.84
225 [ EEESS
216 216.11

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
6 Garrett Leek Midwestern 1- 7- 0/ -69
15 Jake Doggett Midwestern 0- 7- 0/ -54

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ui::" Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 06-04-2021

Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University

@] Logan Durst SR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par
4 11.0 77.18 +5.45
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 2501 112 668
@ Adjusted: 2638 118 712
(ﬁﬂlfﬁtﬂtb RANK: 126 664
Tournaments Dates  Finish Scor es
RJGA South Central Preview 09/21-09/22  TH8- 67 *77 *+5 *75+3 84 +12
# Midwestern State Invitational 1012-1013  T28- 69 74 +3 70 1 80 +9
The Hrncair 10191020 T27- 52  *78 +6  *7G +4
Las Vegas Desert Classic 03/07-03/08  TGO- 76 82 *10 *72 E 81 9

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:

6 Garrett Leek Midwestern O- 3- 0/ -58
13 Keegan Bronnenberg Ulndy 0- 1- 0/ -18
15 Jake Doggett Midwestern O- 2- 0/ -14

Adjusted
+5.87

Adjusted

Total Score
ed
224 223.43
154 154.23
235 236.01

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

8 Trevor Norby OK Christ. 0- 2- 0/ -32

14 Andrew NI

CSU-Pueblo O- 1- 0/ -26

TOTAL: 0- 9- 0/ -148
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Date: 06-04-2021  NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University
Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

Jordan Hardin SO

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
2 50 79.80 +8.40 +8.33
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 0] 0 )
@ Adjusted: 0 @) 0]
Golfstat RANK: NR NR
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
# Midwestern State I nvitational 10121013 TK3- 69 75 g2 +11 74 +3 231 230.43
# The Hrncair 10191020 51- 52 84 +12 84 +12 168 168.23

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ui::" Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 06-04-2021  NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University
Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted

1 2.0 81.00 +9.00 +9.11
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: (0] 0] 0]
@ Adjusted: 0 @) 0]
@ﬂlfﬁtﬂtb RANK: NR NR
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
# The Hrncair 10/19-10/20 T47- 52 81 +9 81 9 162 162.23

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ui::" Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 06-04-2021

Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University

Josiah Crews FR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tour naments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
3 8.0 76.63 +5.00 +5.44
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 2284 106 595
@ Adjusted: 2468 108 663
(ﬁﬂlfﬁtﬂtb RANK: 112 611
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
RJGA South Central Preview w2092 T33- 67 *78+6 76 * *69 3 223 EEeRY
Midwestern State Invitational 1012-1013  §4- 69 *73 *2 g5 +14 gD +11 240 239.43
# The Hrncair 10119-1020 - T20- 52 72 E 78 +6 150 150.23

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players.
6 Garrett Leek Midwestern 0- 3- 0/ -57
15 Jake Doggett Midwestern 0- 1- 1/ -26

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
8 Trevor Norby OK Christ. 0- 1- 0/ -8
TOTAL: 0- 5- 1/ -91
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Date: 06-04-2021  NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University
Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

Toblas Andersen FR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
8 22.0 74.27 +2.68 +2.63

RATINGS: National|Region|Division

@ Score vs. Par: 1117 46 255

@ Adjusted: 1078 38 236

Golfstatt. RANK: 29 268
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
Midwestern State Invitational 10121013 T35- 69 *70 1 *78+7 *77 6 225 22443
The Hrncair 101191020 T1- 52 *72 E *G8 4 140  140.23
Houston Classic Division 2 02/08-02/09 T28- 49 *74 +2 *75+3  *gQ +8 229 230.18
Las Vegas Desert Classic 03070308 T37- 76 *70 2 79+ *75+ 224 22501
2021 Broncho Invitational 03150316 TE2- 103 *8L 11 *75+5  x77+7 2330 22564
2021 Lion Invitational 03220323 T12- 80 *69 3 *75+3 144  144.84
DBU Men's Classic o0s0406 T14- 98 *73 +1 711 72 £ 216 EIGEE

Lone Star Mens Championships 0419-0421 T20- 65 77 *5 *76* *70 -2 223 223.11

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

3 Andrew Beckler Washburn  0- 1- 0/ -29 6 Garrett Leek Midwestern 1- 4- 2/ -53
8 Trevor Norby OK Christ. 1- 6- 0/ -66 13 Keegan Bronnenberg Ulndy o-1-o -7
14 Andrew NI CSU-Pueblo 0- 1- 0/ -15 15 Jake Doggett Midwestern 1- 6- 0/ -47

TOTAL: 3- 19- 2/ -217
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Scoring Statistics for Cameron University
Div. No No Avg. Vs. Low Best

Name Yr Rate  Tour Rds. Score Par Rd. Fin.
Tyler Kaman SR 215 8 22.0 74.05 2.45 67 T5
Tobias Andersen FR 255 8 22.0 74.27 2.68 68 T1
Devin Whipple SR 381 9 25.0 75.20 3.56 69 T6
Joey Kirk JR 406 9 25.0 75.32 3.68 68 T23
Preston Holmes SO 566 7 19.0 76.32 4.79 68 T26
Josiah Crews FR 595 3 8.0 76.63 5.00 69 T20
Logan Durst SR 668 4 11.0 77.18 5.45 70 T27
Donovan Osborne SR 784 5 14.0 78.36 6.57 74 T16
Jordan Hardin SO 0 2 5.0 79.80 8.40 74 51
Luke Stock FR 0 1 2.0 81.00 9.00 81 T47
Caden McAnally 0 2 5.0 83.60 12.20 80 52

Top 25 Division 2 Teams Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low

Team Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.

1 Lincoln Memoria U. 9 27.0 285.63 -1.48 274
2 West Florida, U. of 8 24.0 287.58 +0.58 274
3 Lynn University 6 18.0 288.06 +0.72 277
4 Barton College 6 18.0 286.56 +1.22 266
5 Carson-Newman University 5 15.0 289.40 +1.40 281
6 Indianapolis, U. of 11 33.0 290.00 +2.36 277
7 Barry University 7 21.0 290.57 +3.14 280
7  Oklahoma Christian U 10 28.0 290.29 +3.14 279
9 Findlay, U. of 9 27.0 290.30 +3.19 273
10 Young Harris College 8 23.0 288.78 +3.22 272
11 Grand Valey St. U. 6 15.0 289.93 +3.27 271
12 Colorado St Univ-Pueblo 8 230 291.00 +3.52 276
13 LeeUniversity 10 30.0 289.97 +3.57 278
14  South Carolina-Aiken 9 27.0 288.67 +3.78 271
15 North Greenville Univ. 6 16.0 291.94 +3.94 280
16 Anderson Univ. (SC) 7 20.0 291.75 +4.15 277
17  Centra Missouri 9 26.0 288.92 +4.46 274
18 Arkansas Tech Univ. 10 28.0 290.89 +4.46 278
19 Mount Olive, Univ. of 6 18.0 290.06 +4.72 273
20 Colorado MesaUniv. 8 24.0 292.38 +4.88 283
21  Newberry College 8 24.0 291.92 +4.92 282
22 Ferris State University 6 14.0 291.50 +4.93 279
23 TreveccaNazarene 10 25.0 292.28 +5.08 279
24  Wingate University 5 15.0 293.20 +5.20 283
25 Limestone University 7 21.0 292.14 +5.29 281

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ui::" Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 06-04-2021  NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor Cameron University
Account: M0715 Division: 2 Region: SC
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 8

Top 15 Region SC Teams Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low
Team Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
1 Oklahoma Christian U 10 28.0 290.29 +3.14 279
2 Colorado St Univ-Pueblo 8 23.0 291.00 +3.52 276
3 Colorado Mesa Univ. 8 24.0 292.38 +4.88 283
4 Colorado Mines 7 20.0 293.10 +5.70 278
5 Fort Lewis College 7 21.0 293.57 +6.14 282
6 Midwestern State 10 28.0 292.57 +6.29 280
7  Colorado-CO Springs 6 17.0 294.12 +6.82 279
8 DallasBaptist U. 9 26.0 293.69 +7.54 279
9 Texas A&M-Commerce 11 32.0 295.22 +7.97 280
10 Colorado Christian U 8 23.0 295.04 +8.09 285
11 St Mary'sU. (TX) 7 20.0 297.05 +9.05 282
12 Western New Mexico U 10 28.0 296.29 +9.14 279
13 TexasA&M Internationa 8 22.0 297.36 +9.01 278
14  Cameron University 9 25.0 296.48 +9.92 287
15 Texas-Permian Basin 6 17.0 298.59 +10.59 282
Top 50 Division 2 Players Scoring Statistics
No No Avg. Vs. Low
Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
1 Dan Bradbury LMU SR 9 27.0 69.44 -2.33 64
2 Austin Duncan NGU SR 6 16.0 70.06 -1.94 64
3 ThomasHursey Ferris St. SO 7 16.0 70.50 -1.06 66
4  EvansLewis NGU JR 7 19.0 71.00 -1.00 66
5 Garrett Leek Midwestern JR 10 28.0 70.89 -0.68 65
6 Andrew Beckler Washburn SR 10 26.0 70.42 -0.65 64
7 Trevor Norby OK Christ. SR 10 28.0 71.18 -0.61 66
8 Blain Turner Trevecca SR 10 250 71.32 -0.48 66
9 Bryson Boyette Barton SR 6 18.0 70.89 -0.44 64
9 JorgeVillar Lynn SR 6 18.0 71.39 -0.44 68
9 Sam Griffith Findlay SR 3 9.0 71.56 -0.44 67
12 Alberto Avila Erskine SO 12 30.0 71.50 -0.40 67
13  Peter Chung YHC SR 8 23.0 71.00 -0.39 66
14  Agustin Errazuriz Lynn JR 6 18.0 71.50 -0.33 65
15 Andrew NI CSU-Pueblo JR 8 23.0 7157 -0.30 65
16 Nick Krueger GVsuU FR 7 17.0 71.29 -0.29 65
17 Drew Coble GVsuU FR 7 17.0 7141 -0.18 64
18 Jake Doggett Midwestern JR 9 25.0 71.36 -0.16 65
19 Tanner Bibey Catawba SR 5 13.0 70.92 -0.15 67
20 RonanKleu Ccsu SO 8 24.0 71.63 -0.13 64
21  Leo Johansson USCA SO 9 27.0 7111 -0.11 66
22 Erik Jansson Barton 6 18.0 71.28 -0.06 65
23 Parker Holekamp TAMIU SR 10 28.0 71.86 -0.04 65
24 LukeHarries LMU SR 9 270 71.81 +0.04 66
25 Alex Hodge C-NU JR 5 15.0 72.07 +0.07 67
26 Will Postlethwaite McKendree JR 3 8.0 72.13 +0.13 67
27 Julius Kreutzer Art U JR 7 17.0 71.88 +0.24 67
28 OlleRyberg Mt. Olive SR 5 15.0 7147 +0.27 65
29 Tom Bueschges Newberry JR 8 24.0 72.04 +0.29 69
30 Tobias Jonsson YHC SO 8 23.0 71.70 +0.30 64
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Top 50 Division 2 Players Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low
Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
31 Liam Waldron Len.-Rhyne SO 5 14.0 72.36 +0.36 69
32 Calahan Keever AndersonSC FR 7 20.0 72.30 +0.40 68
33 Harry Lord LMU SO 9 27.0 72.22 +0.44 65
34 Jake Mynatt C-NU SO 6 16.0 72.50 +0.50 67
35 Beau Bayerl Ashland 6 13.0 72.31 +0.54 65
36 Keegan Bronnenberg Ulndy JR 14 37.0 72.46 +0.54 67
37 Oliver Lewis-Perkins LeeU. FR 11 31.0 72.19 +0.58 67
38 Charles Joubert Wingate U. SR 5 15.0 72.60 +0.60 65
38 Tim Amundson CO Mines SR 7 20.0 72.45 +0.60 67
40 Santiago Chamarro Barry U. SO 6 18.0 72.44 +0.61 69
41 Charles Delong GvVsU FR 7 17.0 72.24 +0.65 63
42 EliasHaavisto W. Florida FR 8 23.0 72.39 +0.65 65
43 Alejandro Restrepo W. Florida SR 9 26.0 72.42 +0.65 65
44 AJ Ewart Barry U. SO 6 18.0 72.50 +0.67 63
45 Beck Burnette LeeU. SO 11 31.0 72.29 +0.68 68
46  Linus Jonsson Lander U. 7 210 72.14 +0.71 68
46  Stephen Kinsel UNG FR 7 21.0 72.14 +0.71 68
48 Tomas Gana Lynn SR 6 18.0 72.56 +0.72 68
49  Jamie Roberts CSU-Pueblo FR 8 23.0 72.61 +0.74 68
50 Darren Edwards Fort Lewis SO 8 24.0 72.63 +0.75 67
50 Reece Coleman AndersonSC SO 7 20.0 72.65 +0.75 64
50 Ryan Dixon StMarys-TX SR 7 20.0 72.75 +0.75 69
50 Ty Campbell Swu SR 6 16.0 72.38 +0.75 62
Top 30 Region SC Players Scoring Statistics
No No Avg. Vs. Low
Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
1 Garrett Leek Midwestern JR 10 28.0 70.89 -0.68 65
2 Trevor Norby OK Christ. SR 10 28.0 71.18 -0.61 66
3 Andrew NI CSU-Pueblo JR 8 23.0 7157 -0.30 65
4 Jake Doggett Midwestern JR 25.0 71.36 -0.16 65
5 Parker Holekamp TAMIU SR 10 28.0 71.86 -0.04 65
6 Tim Amundson CO Mines SR 7 20.0 72.45 +0.60 67
7  Jamie Roberts CSU-Pueblo FR 8 23.0 72.61 +0.74 68
8 Darren Edwards Fort Lewis 8 24.0 72.63 +0.75 67
8 Ryan Dixon StMarys-TX SR 7 20.0 72.75 +0.75 69
10 Collin Bordeaux Regis JR 5 13.0 72.85 +0.85 66
11 Mateo Pulcini OK Christ. FR 10 28.0 72.68 +0.89 67
12 AndresBrictson OK Christ. JR 9 24.0 72.63 +1.00 67
13  Colton Hilburn UTPB SO 7 19.0 73.05 +1.05 70
14  Samuel Salisbury Fort Lewis 7 21.0 72.95 +1.10 69
15 Peter Grossenbacher CO Mesa FR 8 24.0 73.00 +1.13 69
16 Bryson Hirabayashi WmnsterUT SO 3 8.0 73.38 +1.38 69
17  Nathan McCulloch A&MCommerc JR 9 24.0 73.29 +1.54 68
18 Preston Smith CO Mines SR 7 20.0 73.40 +1.55 67
19  Jeffrey Maciejewski Lubbock Ch SR 9 25.0 73.52 +1.64 68
20 Brady Haake UCCS FR 6 17.0 73.53 +1.71 70
21  Yael Chahin CO Mesa 8 24.0 73.58 +1.71 68
22 Zach Slayton CO Christn SO 8 23.0 73.48 +1.74 68
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23
24
25
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28
29
30

Top 30 Region SC Players Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low
Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
Eemeli Jarvinen WTAMU JR 9 25.0 73.52 +1.88 66
Pablo del Castillo CO Mesa 3 9.0 73.89 +1.89 71
Nicholas Krantz Fort Lewis 7 210 73.86 +2.00 69
TravisBassio UCCS JR 6 17.0 73.82 +2.00 69
Zach Burch A&MCommerc SR 12 330 73.82 +2.00 67
Lucas Wright DalasBap FR 9 26.0 73.73 +2.19 69
Ignacio DelaVega UCCS JR 3 8.0 73.88 +2.25 71
Kevin Graves Dalas Bap SR 9 26.0 73.81 +2.27 66
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